FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE L'ART PHOTOGRAPHIQUE
The International Federation of Photographic Art

DOC 014/ 2017

FIAP EXHIBITION CENTERS — CENTRES D’EXPOSITION FIAP

FIAP Exhibition Center Ginestra —Fabbrica della Conoscenza
Montevarchi-Italie/Italy

Directeur/Director/ M. Enzo Righeschi

Email: righe@inwind.com

FIAP Exhibition Center Lumiére
Albenga (ltaly)

Directeur/Director/ M. Paolo Tavaroli
Email: paolotavaroli@gmail.com

FIAP Exhibition Center Sille Sanat Sarayi
Konya (Turkey)

Directeur/Director/ M- Reha Bilir

Email: rehabilir@gmail.com

FIAP Exhibition Center Art Gallery of Photographic art Federation of Turkey
Ankara (Turkey)

Directeur /Director/ Ibrahim Géksungur

Email: Ibrahim@goksungur.com

FIAP Exhibition Center Negova —Fotograd

Photographic Association of Slovenia-FZS

Panosca ulica 28

S1-9250 Gorja Radgona ( Slovenia)

Directeur/Director/ M.Ivo Borko, ESFIAP/p President of FZS
Email: ivo.borko@siol.net

FIAP Exhibition Center Smethwick Photographic Society

The Old Schoolhouse,

Churhbridge, Oldbury, West Midlands (United Kingdom)
Directeur/Director/ M.Roger Parry

25 Wentworth Park Avenue, Birmingham, B17 9QU, West Midlands, Uk
Email: roger.parry@blueyonde.co.uk
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FIAP Exhibition Center Jinan

Jinan (China)

Directeur/Director/: M. Zeng Yi

Emails: sdzengyi@163.com

et/and : Ren Shugao/ renshgl8@hotmail.com

FIAP Exhibition Center Muscat

Muscat (Oman)

Directeur/Director/ M. Ahmed Al Busaidi
Email: ahmed3138@gmail.com

FIAP Exhibition Center Pefia Fotografica Rosarina
Rosario (Argentina)

Directeur/Director/ M.Jorge Scilipoti

Email: elkoly@gmail.com

FIAP Exhibition Center Dubai

Dar Ibn Al Haytham for Visual Arts Center

Dubai (United Arab Emirates)

Directeur/Director: Mrs Ola Allouz (ola.allouz@gmail.com)
Email: ola.allouz@gmail.com)

FIAP Exhibition Center Tehran
Tehran (Iran)
Directeur/Director/ M. Ali Samei
Email: ali.flyteam@gmail.com

FIAP Exhibition Center Novi Sad

Novi Sad (Serbia)

Directeur/Director/: M.Djordje Vukicevic
Email: djordje@kkns.rs

FIAP Exhibition Center The Eddie Chandler Gallery — The Dublin Camera Club
Camden Street Lower-Dublin 1
Dublin (Ireland)
Directeurs/Directors/: M. Paul Stanley, FIPF, EFIAP/b, ESFIAP
M. Gerry Andrews, FIPF, ARPS, EFIAP
Email: dublincameraclub@gmail.com
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